G Developments QLD Stock List

«©

-

Developments
BudlAling a shaved vivio

HOUSE LAND LAND HOUSE
ADDRESS ATUS DESIGN FACADE BEDS | LIVING |BATH |GARAGE |g75 o |PRICE SIZEm2 | HOUSE PRICE| PACKAGE PRICE| RENT REGISTRATION

27 =/ FERNVALE | Township Estate

28 4

29 16
30 47
31 49

Exported on 10 August 2021 10:57:18 PM PDT

Lily
Chatswood
Newtown
Lily

Plantation
Plantation
Plantation

Plantation

I

[SRECRECEENY

ENIECEECEIEN

[JECRECEEN

600
450
450
600

$192,000
$179,000
$179,000
$192,000

237.15
201.45
192.45
237.15

$355,965
$296,652
$324,151
$347,765

$547,965
475,652
$503,151
$539,765

$1,000

Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered

Page 1 of 1



