G Developments QLD Stock List



,	DDRESS	STATUS	HOUSE DESIGN	FAÇADE	BEDS	LIVING	ВАТН	GARAGE	LAND SIZE m2	LAND PRICE	HOUSE SIZE m2	HOUSE PRICE	PACKAGE PRICE	RENT	REGISTRATION
27 FERNVALE Township Estate															
28	4	SOLD	Lily	Plantation	4	2	4	2	600	\$192,000	237.15	\$355,965	\$547,965	\$1,000	Registered
29	16	SOLD	Chatswood	Plantation	4	2	2	2	450	\$179,000	201.45	\$296,652	\$475,652	\$410	Registered
30	47	SOLD	Newtown	Plantation	4	2	2	2	450	\$179,000	192.45	\$324,151	\$503,151	\$410	Registered
31	49	SOLD	Lily	Plantation	4	2	4	2	600	\$192,000	237.15	\$347,765	\$539,765	\$1,000	Registered